
Event(s)

Apr. 5 (Mon.) Start of classes (spring quarter and spring semester)

Apr. 29 (Thu.) Showa Day (classes held)

Jun. 2 (Wed.) End of classes (spring quarter for the Faculty of Letters, Arts and Sciences)

Jun. 3 (Thu.) Start of classes (summer quarter)

Jul. 21 (Wed.)
End of ordinary classes

(spring semester and summer quarter for the Faculty of Letters, Arts and Sciences)
Jul. 30 (Fri.) End of classes (whole university)

Jul. 31 (Sat.) to

(Mon.)

Aug. 9 (Mon.) to

(Fri.)

Aug. 16 (Mon.) Special holiday

Sep. 1 (Wed.) Announcement of spring-semester grades

Sep. 1 (Wed.) to

(Thu.)

Sep. 18 (Sat.) September graduation ceremonies

Sep. 21 (Tue.) September entrance ceremonies

Sep. 21 (Tue.) Guidance on zemi

Sep. 24 (Fri.) Start of classes (fall quarter and fall semester)

Acceptance of inquiries regarding fail grades
Sep. 2

Summer vacation
Sep. 20

University holidays
Aug. 13
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